Department of Education and Early Childhood Development School Improvement Survey
Parents Responses: Comparison Report 2010

Belleisle Elementary School (1938)
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1. My child feels close to people at this school. 94.0% 90.2% 89.8% 1.7% [ —
I
2. My child feels he/she is part of this school. 94.9% 93.1% 93.3% 0.0% e
I
3. My child is happy to be at this school. 95.8% 93.0% 92.6% 0.0% e
|
4. My child feels the teachers at this school treat him/her fairly. 93.2% 91.9% 92.2% 0.0% [
I
5. My child feels safe at this school. 96.6% 93.9% 93.2% 0.9% e
I —
6. My child is encouraged to participate in school activities. 83.8% 88.2% 88.5% 0.9% [
|
7. My child's teachers are effective at helping students manage their 87.3% 87.3% 87.2% 0.0% [
behaviour. S
8. |feel welcome at my child's school. 89.8% 92.4% 92.3% 0.0% [ —
|
9. Staff members at this school treat me with respect. 89.8% 92.3% 92.5% 0.0% [ —
|
10. This school has a discipline policy that is fair and reasonable. 82.2% 83.2% 83.5% 0.0 |
|
11. The school's response to bullying is effective. 58.5% 67.3% 67.9% 0.0% I
|
12. This school promotes and teaches respectful behaviour. 90.6% 92.8% 92.1% 0.9% —
I
13. Students treat others well. 70.3% 75.7% 75.0% 0.0% I
I
14. This is a caring school. 91.5% 92.9% 91.7% 0.0% [
I

Note: * Insufficient number of responses

School Agreement includes Agree and Strongly Agree
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15. This is a good school. 94.9% 95.2% 93.9% 0.09% |
I —

16. This school is well maintained. 97.5% 87.9% 88.3% 0.0% F—
I
]

Mean Agreement 88.2% 88.6% 88.4% 0.3% I
District 6 Province M School
Effective Instructional Practice A School . Elementary  Elementary (,/Sl\‘;lho‘?l District
greemen Schools Schools o MISSING m Province

17. My child is often given choices in assignments. 40.2% 43.0% 48.5% 0.9% |———
]

18. My child's school work is meaningful and relevant. 89.8% 89.6% 88.9% 0.0% e
I

19. My child receives regular feedback on how to improve his/her work. 89.0% 82.0% 80.5% 0.0% [
I

20. My child receives the services needed to support learning 85.6% 85.6% 84.6% 0.0% [
I

21. Teachers work hard to help my child meet high standards. 87.3% 87.3% 85.8% 0.0% [ —
|

22. The school's primary emphasis is on student learning. 85.6% 89.0% 88.8% 0.0% [
I

23. This school has high academic expectations. 77.1% 77.9% 78.6% 0.0% [
|

24. This school is meeting the academic needs of my child. 83.1% 85.8% 84.0% 0.0% [
I

25. | am satisfied with my child's literacy skills. 89.0% 83.9% 83.3% 0.0% [ —
|
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26. | am satisfied with my child's numeracy skills. 91.5% 88.4% 85.7% 0.09% |
|
]
Mean Agreement 81.8% 81.3% 80.9% 0.1% E——
District 6 Province M School
Communicating with School A Srgz(r)noém Elementary Elementary %S&?SZ?:‘ District
9 Schools Schools 9 M Province
27. 1 am aware of the school's improvement goals. 51.3% 56.3% 56.7% 0.9% I
]
28. | receive ongoing information about what my child is expected to learn. 85.5% 80.2% 79.6% 0.9%  [———
|
29. | am satisfied with the parent-teacher conferences | have attended at this ~ 90.6% 89.3% 87.7% 0.9% |
school. I
30. My child's report cards are informative. 95.7% 92.7% 90.6% 1.7% e —
I
31. My child's teachers let me know how my child is doing. 88.9% 88.7% 86.1% 0.9%  [———
I
32. The school offers opportunities for parents to learn about the curriculum. 59.0% 63.4% 58.5% 0.9% I
(e.g., information sessions, workshops and guest speakers). ]
33. |feel free to contact my child's teachers. 95.7% 95.0% 94.8% 0.9% e
I
34. ltis easy for me to make contact with an administrator at this school. 84.3% 86.4% 87.7% 2.5% E
|
35. When | have concerns about my child | can count on the school for 73.3% 79.6% 81.3% 1.7%  (—
support. |
36. My child's teachers help me to help my child. 76.9% 83.5% 83.0% 0.9% [
I
37. | am satisfied with the information | receive about school events. 86.3% 91.4% 90.6% 0.9% (
|
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38. Staff members at this school welcome and encourage parent 86.3% 89.7% 88.9% 0.9% [
involvement. |
|
Mean Agreement 81.2% 83.0% 82.1% 1.1% S
Note: * Insufficient number of responses Page: 4 of 4
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